Casa si bucatarie / Accesorii pentru bucatarie / Accesorii pentru masa

BOSKA Cheese Curler Amigo

SKU: TP1RB850510
Categorie: Casa si bucatdrie

Cheese curls are the perfect finishing touch for your dishes. They’'re delicious on an Italian pasta
or a fresh salad and always a hit during happy hour. It’s a fun and tasty way to enjoy your
favorite cheeses. The Cheese Curler Amigo from BOSKA - a B Corporation certified company -
features a stainless steel blade and is perfect for Téte de Moine and even chocolate. With five
short pins around the board, you'll have an extra firm grip on the cheese. Try it for yourself;
curls have never looked better! The cheese curler is suitable for hand washing only and comes
with a 10-year guarantee.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

PMS secondary colour

Variations
Attribute SKu
#B38BC4 [ ] TP1RB850510

Current

Boska

steel, brown
#B3BBC4
Stainless steel, Wood
CHN

Steel

2,1
2,1x921,9cm
730

930

47

25

20

47 x 25 x 20 cm
5,6

5,9

6

60

40

1

60 x 40 mm

CO2 Engraving 3
CO2 Engraving 3
CO2 Engraving
cutting board
true

true

22,5

24,1

5,8
22,5x24,1x58cm
21,9

brown

Stock
1429



